Australian Anglers Association (WA Division)
2008/2009 State Boat Championships

Individual Results

Mens
Ran Angler
1 MAO053
2 MAO085
3 MAO052
4  ORO010
5 MAO022
6 MAO071
7 ORO015
8 MAO039
9 MA100
10 MAO040
11  QRO002
12 MAO099
13 MAOQ27
14 MAO073
15 MAO019
16 MAOQ74
17  ORO008
18 ORO012
19 ORO020
20 HYO004
21 MAO013
22 MHO013
23 MAO047
24 MAO020
25 ORO042
26 FS1005
27 MAO028
28 ORO019
29 MAO75
30 ORO004
31 MAO070
32 ORO016
33 ORO041
34 MAO034
35 MA101
36 ORO032
37 MA102
38 MAO061
39 ORO018
40 ORO013
41 HY1008
42 HY026
43 MHO019
44 MHO020
45 MHO018
46 MAO012
47 HYO006
48 MAOQ72
49 MAOQ77

Name

Shane Annadale
Glen Omond
Glenn Hillary
Terry Bell

John Cant

Gavin Castiglioni
Andy Cass

Brett Dunn
Cameron Dawe
Gerard Murphy
Henry Boogaard
lan Wilkes
Terry Couldridge
Steve Knight
Paul Borrello
Christon Apostole
Chris Gaston

Joe Gauci
Graeme Cole
Jared McDonnell
Kevin Murphy
lan Plumridge
Tyson Green
Glen Carter
Mick Lock

D. Mason

Steve Trainer
Colin Salter
Darren Lockhart
Francis McKeown
Geoff Kirk

Phil Smith

Eddie Luquero
Steve Middleton
Glen Wines
Wayne Battersby
Shaun Murphy
Steve Jenkins
Wayne Collins
Karl Sawyer
Peter Duffeld
Garry Cunningham
Jeff Ashworth
Phil Lord

Phil White
Dieter Kober
Michael O'Kane
John Emery
Mike Lockhart

Club

MAAC
MAAC
MAAC
ORSSC
MAAC
MAAC
ORSSC
MAAC
MAAC
MAAC
Quinns Rock
MAAC
MAAC
MAAC
MAAC
MAAC
ORSSC
ORSSC
ORSSC
Hillarys
MAAC
Mandurah
MAAC
MAAC
ORSSC
FSC
MAAC
ORSSC
MAAC
ORSSC
MAAC
ORSSC
ORSSC
MAAC
MAAC
ORSSC
MAAC
MAAC
ORSSC
ORSSC
Hillarys
Hillarys
Mandurah
Mandurah
Mandurah
MAAC
Hillarys
MAAC
MAAC

Weight

13.36
12.10
7.39
14.76
14.28
13.66
11.44
7.28
13.14
6.45
12.42
11.98
6.78
6.20
6.06
6.02
8.86
11.58
5.30
11.27
5.70
8.17
2.01
4.90
7.64
14.24
461
4.32
3.90
2.38
1.62
6.66
6.60
3.82
3.66
3.44
2.78
2.66
2.64
2.36
2.09
2.01
1.39
1.12
1.03
0.95
0.93
0.93
0.80

Species
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Total Points

137.4
132.4
128.6
116.0
1141
111.6
102.8
99.1
97.6
95.8
94.7
92.9
84.1
81.8
81.2
81.1
80.4
80.3
78.2
69.1
67.8
66.7
65.0
64.6
64.6
64.0
63.4
62.3
60.6
54.5
515
50.6
50.4
49.3
48.6
47.8
451
44.6
44.6
43.4
42.4
42.0
39.6
385
38.1
37.8
37.7
37.7
37.2



Ran
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Angler
MAO023
MHO015
MAO084
QR001
MAOQ37
MAO002
MAO080
QR007
MAO035
MA103
OR021
MAO062
MAO036
MHO017
HY002
QRO003
MAO083
MAO066
HYO001
MA104
OR025
OR027
MAO054
OR007
MAO051
MAZ106
MA1000
MAO050
OR031
OR028
MAO069
MAO011
MAO018
OR029
MAO089
OR038
QR005
HYO011
ORO017
MAOQ17
MAO067
MAO009
OR035
MAO082
HYO012
MHO005
OR003
OR036
MHO010
HYO003
QRO16
MAO007
MAO014
QRO006
MAO096
MAO008
MAO097

Name
Alan Omond
Jason Grenville
Paul Bisland
Jon Lipscombe
Brad Dixon
Ernie Just
Paul Middleton
Chris Tan
Gary Davies
Gerard Woodcock
Richard Platt
David Jenkins
Tony Berichon
Fred Alone
Nick Fitt
Gamini Jayaweera
Warren Ladhams
Robert Jones
Steve Neilson
Dave Woodcock
Garry Hoult
Adrian Broadbent
Paul Hillary
Greg O'Keefe
Brad Hall
Russell Hillary
Liam Hillary
Martin Hall
Rob Gillespie
David Mappleson
Scott Collins
Filko Bavcevic
Grant Bird
Daniel Ralston
Craig Robertson
David Baronet
Richard Lee
lan McCall
Richard Marshall
Peter Bailey
Tony Unsworth
George Bartell
Richard Wakeford
Roy Milner
Bill McPherson

Adrian Houldsworth

Dennis Kenyon
Mark Davis
Shaun Bradfield
John McDonnell
Wayne Bennetts
Peter Barnett
Mike Billing
Kevin Moss
Paul Warner
Mike Nesbitt
Ryan Glew

Club
MAAC
Mandurah
MAAC
Quinns Rock
MAAC
MAAC
MAAC
Quinns Rock
MAAC
MAAC
ORSSC
MAAC
MAAC
Mandurah
Hillarys
Quinns Rock
MAAC
MAAC
Hillarys
MAAC
ORSSC
ORSSC
MAAC
ORSSC
MAAC
MAAC
MAAC
MAAC
ORSSC
ORSSC
MAAC
MAAC
MAAC
ORSSC
MAAC
ORSSC
Quinns Rock
Hillarys
ORSSC
MAAC
MAAC
MAAC
ORSSC
MAAC
Hillarys
Mandurah
ORSSC
ORSSC
Mandurah
Hillarys
Quinns Rock
MAAC
MAAC
Quinns Rock
MAAC
MAAC
MAAC

Weight
0.71
2.87
2.52
1.99
1.48
3.55
1.28
0.99
0.96
0.95
0.88
0.86
0.84
0.73
0.70
0.68
0.66
0.66
0.64
0.61
0.50
0.42
0.42
0.40
0.40
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.34
0.34
157
2.92
0.56
0.32
0.32
0.30
0.29
0.28
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.25
0.24
0.20
1.44
0.80
0.16
0.14
0.13
0.11
0.10
0.09
0.09

Species
4

P RPPRPPRPRPPRPPRPEPNNNNDNNNNONNNNNNONNONNNNNNONNNENDOOOOWO0WWWOLOWWOLOW0WWOWOWWWWWWWWWWwWwWwNWWWW

Total Points
36.8
35.5
34.1
32.0
29.9
29.2
29.1
28.0
27.9
27.8
275
27.4
27.4
26.9
26.8
26.7
26.6
26.6
26.6
26.4
26.0
25.7
25.7
25.6
25.6
25.6
25.6
25.6
25.4
25.4
25.4
25.4
25.4
25.4
21.3
18.7
17.2
16.3
16.3
16.2
16.2
16.1
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
15.8
12.8
10.2

7.6
7.6
75
7.4
7.4
7.4
7.4



Australian Anglers Association (WA Division)
2008/2009 State Boat Championships

Ladies
Ran Angler
1 HY009
2  MHO016
3 ORO014
4  ORO005
5 MAO055
6 MA0Y4
7 MA107
8 ORO023
9 MAO056
10  MHO008
11 MAI105
12 QRO09
13 MHO004
14 MHO007

Name

Vanessa King

Sue Radovcic
Dawn Cass

Julie Kenyon
Elanie Hillary
Darlene Shepherd
Vickie Hillary
Lynn Malone
Kerry Lukies
Nadia Bradfield
Sara Woodcock
Vivian Moss
Gaye Houldsworth
Kerry Bradfield

Individual Results

Club

Hillarys
Mandurah
ORSSC
ORSSC
MAAC
MAAC
MAAC
ORSSC
MAAC
Mandurah
MAAC
Quinns Rock
Mandurah
Mandurah

Weight

2.66
1.74
1.06
3.82
1.22
1.16
1.04
0.72
0.47
2.59
2.16
1.53
0.31
0.13

Species
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Total Points

80.6
64.0
49.2
39.3
38.9
38.7
38.2
36.9
25.9
25.4
23.6
211
16.2

7.5



Australian Anglers Association (WA Division)
2008/2009 State Boat Championships

Veterans

Ran Angler
1 MAO001
2 MAO045
3 QRO014
4 MAO031
5 HY023
6 ORO024
7 MAO093
8 HY024
9 MAO088
10 HYO021
11 MAOQO57
12 MAO046
13 HY013
14 HYO020
15 MAOQ78
16 MAOQ79
17 HYO017
18 ORO022
19 ORO040
20 MAO043
21 HYO019
22 MAOQ032
23 MAO044
24 MAO30
25 ORO033
26 MAO068
27 MAO038
28 ORO026
29 ORO001
30 HYO018
31 MAO065
32 QRO0O12
33 MAO021
34 ORO011
35 MAOQ092
36 MAO064
37 MAOQ091
38 MAO76
39 ORO034
40 MHO014
41 ORO006
42  QRO11
43 MHO011
44 MAO042
45 QRO017
46 MHO001

Name

Steve Bevis
John Gowdie
Adrian Boogaard
Ross Dupy
Frank Pierucci
Kevin Malone
Brian Stagg
Greg Young
Bob Pendlebury
John Levitt
David Hyam
Brian Green
Frank Antulov
Greg Mansell
Ross Lockhart
Ray Bowra
John Rifici
Rolly Buegge
Mike Perry

Les Gillies
Brian Carter
Keith Powell
Peter Evans
Phil Crannage
Gary Thompson
Peter Keys
Martin Dew
Maurie Ramsay
Ron Langdon
Morry Ellson
Phil Michael
Eric Couzens
Barry Brambles
Alan Langdon
Fred Fitzsimmons
Ron White

Rob Rodda

Ken Matthews
Graeme Smith
Des McClean
Ray Bruce

Des Blackwell
Geoff Bradfield
Frank Parker
Peter Nelson
Barry Houghton

Individual Results

Club

MAAC
MAAC
Quinns Rock
MAAC
Hillarys
ORSSC
MAAC
Hillarys
MAAC
Hillarys
MAAC
MAAC
Hillarys
Hillarys
MAAC
MAAC
Hillarys
ORSSC
ORSSC
MAAC
Hillarys
MAAC
MAAC
MAAC
ORSSC
MAAC
MAAC
ORSSC
ORSSC
Hillarys
MAAC
Quinns Rock
MAAC
ORSSC
MAAC
MAAC
MAAC
MAAC
ORSSC
Mandurah
ORSSC
Quinns Rock
Mandurah
MAAC
Quinns Rock
Mandurah

Weight

21.30
10.32
13.29
10.74
2.00
2.86
2.52
2.04
1.76
1.48
1.28
1.12
0.88
0.86
0.86
0.80
1.23
1.02
3.26
0.90
0.74
0.49
0.43
0.42
0.42
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.26
1.07
0.59
0.33
0.31
0.28
0.28
0.28
0.28
0.26
0.26
0.24
0.22
0.18
0.16
0.16
0.14
0.14

Species
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Total Points

142.2
111.3
110.2
88.0
65.0
56.4
55.1
42.2
41.0
39.9
39.1
38.5
375
37.4
37.4
37.2
28.9
28.1
28.0
27.6
27.0
26.0
25.7
25.7
25.7
255
255
255
25.0
19.3
17.4
16.3
16.2
16.1
16.1
16.1
16.1
16.0
16.0
16.0
15.9
7.7
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6



Australian Anglers Association (WA Division)
2008/2009 State Boat Championships

Juniors
Ran Angler
1 ORO002
2  MAO086
3 MAO095
4  MAO081
5 ORO037
6 ORO009
7 MHO002
8 ORO030
9 QRO15
10  MHO006
11 MAOD10
12 MAO015
13 MAO060
14 MHO009
15  MAOD16

Name

Mitchell Bell
James Omond
Blake Shepherd
Michael Middleton
Luke Davis
Kane O'Keefe
Jacob Geerssen
Tyla Gillespie
Josie Moss

Ed Bradfield
Jayden Bartell
Danielle Billing
Taryn Jenkins
Sammi Bradfield
Ryan Billing

Individual Results

Club

ORSSC
MAAC
MAAC
MAAC
ORSSC
ORSSC
Mandurah
ORSSC
Quinns Rock
Mandurah
MAAC
MAAC
MAAC
Mandurah
MAAC

Weight

8.28
2.38
1.66
1.64
1.50
0.96
3.45
0.44
251
3.73
0.31
0.23
0.23
0.15
0.14

Species
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Total Points

67.1
545
51.6
40.6
40.0
37.8
28.8
25.8
25.0
21.9
16.2
15.9
15.9

7.6

7.6



